672999 Henkle Drive  |  Lebanon, Ohio 45036  |  800.543.0550  |  ghent.comGHELIST-2210   US LIST
Vinyl Bulletin Boards
WRAPPED VINYL
HOW TO ORDER
1 2 3
12UV 44-W 181 1. Product (Wrapped Vinyl Bulletin Board)
2. Size (4' x 4')
3. Vinyl Color (Caramel)
• Features square corners with vinyl wrapped edges
• Material laminated to ¾" fiberboard
• Texture masks pin holes for repeated use
• Carries a 10-year warranty
88
PRODUCT DETAILS
OPTIONS
Caramel (181), Ebony (183), Ivory (185), Ocean (191), Silver (193), Navy (195), Stone (199)
VINYL COLOR OPTIONS
VINYL BULLETIN BOARDS
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
12UV44-W_ 4'H x 4'W $257.00
12UV45-W_ 4'H x 5'W $286.00
12UV46-W_ 4'H x 6'W $330.00
12UV48-W_ 4'H x 8'W $417.00
12UV410-W_ 4'H x 10'W $531.00
12UV412-W_ 4'H x 12'W $621.00
642999 Henkle Drive  |  Lebanon, Ohio 45036  |  800.543.0550  |  ghent.comGHELIST-2210   US LIST
Fabric Bulletin Boards
WRAPPED FABRIC
OPTIONS
HOW TO ORDER
1 32
TF18 - 90
PRODUCT DETAILS
• Features radius corners with fabric wrapped edges
• Material laminated to ¾" fiberboard
• Texture masks pin holes for repeated use
• Tiered fabric program is available for additional options
• Carries a 10-year warranty
1. Product (Wrapped Fabric Bulletin Board)
2. Size (18" x 24")
3. Fabric Color (Beige)
FABRIC COLOR OPTIONS
Beige (90), Gray (91), Blue (93), Black (95), Taupe (96), Teal (97), Red (98)
88
FABRIC BULLETIN BOARDS
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
TF14-_  12”H x 48”W $150.00
TF18-_  18”H x 24”W $119.00
TF23-_  2’H x 3’W $156.00
TF34-_  3’H x 4’W $244.00
TF46-_  4’H x 6’W $453.00